AITEPUTHUBbI Aperitif

MapTuHu buaHko 50 M/ 150 p.
Martini Bianko 1n 3000 p.
MapTuHu dKcTpa Apai 50 MA 150 p.
Martini Extra Dry 1A 3000 p.

NTPUCTBIE BUHA Sparkling wines

paHaunan (6pror) 0,75 /1
Grandial (brut) 1950 p.
/lrounao /lambpycko BbAHKO (ca.) 0,75 /1
Lucido Lambrusco Bianko (sweet) 800 p.
/lrounao /lambpycko Pocco (ca.) 0,75 /1
Lucido Lambrusco Rosso (sweet) 800 p.
LWamnaHckoe Abpay Atopco (n/cyx.) 0,75 /1
Abrau Durso (semi-dry) 1200 p.
LlamnaHckoe A6pay /Atopco (n/ca.) 0,75 /1
Abrau Durso (semi-sweet) 1200 p.
OVKECTUBBI/JINKEPDI
Digestif/Liqueurs
AGCeHT [Absynth 50 M/ 300 p.
Kanya /Kahlua 50 M/1 300 p.
Manuby [Malibu 50 MA 200 p.
B>iiu3 [Baileys 50 M/ 250 p.
KyaHTpo [Cointreau 50 M/1 230 p.

AMapeTTo [Amaretto 50 MA 150 p.



BUHA Wines

ByuHa ®paHIIN

/1a Kpya /to lN3H LlWapaoHe (6en.cyx.) 0,75/

La Croix du Pin Chardonnay (white dry) 1470 p.
/1a Kpya Ao l3H 0,75 /1
KabepHe COBMHBOH (kp.cyx.) 1470 p.

La Croix du Pin Cabernet Sauvignon (red dry)

BuHa Ucniaunmn

MoHTe KnaBsuxo Buypa, Puoxa (6en.cyx) 0,751

Monte Clavijo Viura (white dry) 1580 p.
MoHTe KnaBuxo 0,75/
TemnpaHuabo, Puoxa (kp.cyx) 1560 p.

Monte Clavijo Tempranillo (red dry)

ByHa UTanuu

/1a Kazaga lNMuHo MpUAMKHO (6en.cyx) 0,75/
La Casada PinotGrigio (white dry) 1800 p.
Ko KbAHTHU (kp.cyx) 0,75/
Coli Chianti (red dry) 1800 p.

BuHO 110 60Kayiam (PpaHIms)

KioBe Cnecbanb Bepgbe (6er.cyx.) 150 M/ 240 p.
Cuvee Speciale Verdier (white dry) 750 M1 1200 Pp.

KioBe Cnecbanb Bepgbe (6er.njcn) 150 M/ 240 p.
Cuvee Speciale Verdier (white semi-sweet) 750 M1 1200 p.

KioBe Cnecbanb Bepgbe (kp.cyx.) 150 M/ 240 p.
Cuvee Speciale Verdier (red dry) 750 ma 1200 p.

KioBe Cnecbanb Bepgbe (kp.njcn) 150 M/ 240 p.
Cuvee Speciale Verdier (red semi-sweet) 750 M1 1200 p.



BOJZIKA

PuHAaHAMA Kaaccuk
Finlandia Classic

PuHaaHgmna Karoksa
Finlandia Cranberry

Pycckui CtaHgapt
Russian Standard

Xacku
Hasky

Martb O3ep
Pyat Ozer

Kopeiickasa Bogka

YAMMCY/ COAKY, 19%

POM

Bakapgu CBeT/blif
Bacardi Superior

Bakapau 3on10TOM
Bacardi Gold

Bakapaun YepHbiii
Bacardi Black

Kanutan MopraH

(npsHeIl 3010moli)

Captain Morgan (spiced gold)

50 M/
0,7 1

50 M/
0,5 /1

50 M/
0,5 /1

50 M/
0,5 /1

50 M/
0,5 /1

360 M

50 M/
0,5 /1

50 M/
0,5 /1

50 M/
0,5 /1

50 M/
0,5 /1

Vodka

200 p.
2800 p.

200 p.
2000 p.

150 p.
1500 p.

120 p.
1200 p.

100 p.
1000 p.

600 p.

Rum

250 p.
2500 p.

280 p.
2800 p.

270 p.
2700 p.

250 p.
2500 p.



TEKNJIA

Cay3a 3o/10T1an
Sauza Gold

Caysa CepebpsaHan

Sauza Silver

IDKUH

Bugputep

Beefeater

BUCKUA

Yueac Puran (12 sem)
Chivas Regal (12 years)

Buabam /loycoHc

William Lawson's

AxeK [3Huenc
Jack Daniel’s

AxenmcoH

Jameson

Tequila

50 mA 250 p.
0,7 / 3500 p.

50 M/ 250 p.
0,71 3500 Pp.

Gin

50 M/ 280 p.
0,5 /1 2800 p.

Whiskey

50M1 400 p.
0,541 4000 p.

50 mA 250 p.
0,51 2500 p.

50 M1 350 p.
0,7/ 4900 p’

50 M1 350 p.
0,7 /1 4900 p’



KOHbBAK

XeHHeccn VS (dpanyus)
Hennessy VS

Kypsyasbe VSOP (¢paryus)

Courvoisier VSOP

ApmsAHckuit (Hoit) 5*

Armyansky#**#***

3on1010M Pe3sepB 5*(Poccus)

Gold Reserve***#*#*

ITNBO

50 MA
0,5 /1

50 MA
0,5 /1

50 M/
0,51

50 M/
0,51

PaznmuBHoe / Draft

Kpombaxep cBeT/10e
Krombacher (lager)

XaMOBHUKM CBET/I0€
Khamovniki (lager)

0,5/
0,3/

0,5/
0,3/

Cognac

450 p.
4500 p.

600 p.
6000 p.

240 p.
2400 p.

180 p.
1800 p.

Beer

320 p.
230 p.

200 p.
140 p.

ByTbutouHOE [/ Bottled

XyrapaeH cseT/i0e

HedU/IbTPOBAHHOE, 0,5 /
Hoegaarden (unfiltered)

XaMOBHUKU TEMHOE, 0,5 7
Khamovniki (dark)

Knayctanep 6e3ankorosbHoe, 0,3 7

Clausthaler nonalcoholic

270 p.

200 p.

190 p.



KOKTEWJIN

IlIoThI / Short drinks
b-52/8-52

(kanya, 63nuc, KyaHTpoO)

B-54 /B-54

(kanya, 6annnc, KyaHTpo, abceHT)
Yu-Ba-Ba

Chihuahua
(Tekmna, KyaHTpoO, caxap)

KpacHaa J/IuHua
Red Streak
(Tekmna, KyaHTpoO, BOAKa, Tabacko)

Tekunna-bym
Tequila-boom (Teknna, TOHUK)

JIonru [ Long drinks

Moxurto
Mojito

Cocktails

60 MA

60 MA

70 M/

60 MA

60 MA

330 M

(pom, MATa, caxapHblii CUPOT, COK NaliMa, TOHUK)

Knaccnveckuii cyxoit MapTUHM

Classic Dry Martini
(@KuH, cyxol BepmyT)

beryH 3a pomom
Rum Runner

(cB. M Tem. pom, /1aiM, caxap, aHaHaCOBbIM COK)

YepHbIi pyccKuit

Black Russian
(kanya, Bogka)

Benbiit pycckuii
White Russian
(BoAKa, Kanya, C/IMBKM)

Tekuna caHpaii3

Tequila Sunrise
(Tekmna, anenbCUHOBBIN COK, FPEHAANH)

Fony6as naryHa
Blue Lagoon

(BoaKa, 62110 Klopacao, crpaiT)

Po3oBas naHTepa

Pink Panther
(BMCKM, BOAKA, MaUBy, C/IMBKU, FPEHAAMUH)

65 MA

200 M/

75 M/

150 mA

225 M/

215 M/

155 M/

320 p.

330 p.

310 p.

270 p.

200 p.

390 p.

350 p.

360 p.

280 p.

350 p.

330 p.

280 p.

330 p.



JIouru [ Long drinks

KpoBaBas M3pwu 200 M/

Bloody Mary
(BogKa, Tabacko, COK IMMOHA, TOMAT.COK)

CeKc Ha nasaxe 200 MA

Sex on the Beach
(BogKa, NepCHK.MKEP, ane/bCUH.COK, FPeHaAUH)

Mapraputa 90 M/
Margarita

(TeKkmna, KyaHTpO, COK IMMOHA)

Fony6bie MaBaiin 250 M/
Blue Hawaii

(pom, 6110 Ktopacao, Mamnby, aHaHaC.CoK)

P.S.: I love you 215 MA

P.S.: I'love you
(pom, Kanya, 63¥1c, amapeTTo, CIMBKM)

JloHr-Aiineng Aiic Tu 200 M1

Long Island Iced Tea
(BoAKa, pOM, TEKUAA, AKUH, KYAHTPO, KOA3,
/IMMOH.COK)

3aBUCTDb 250 M/

Envy (pom, 610 ktopacao, amaperro,
/IMMOH.COK, aHaHaC.COK)

MuHa Konapa 200 M/

Pina Colada
(pom, Mannby, aHaHACOBBbIN COK, CIMBKM)

OTBaxHOe cepaue 200 M/1

Brave Heart
(BOAKa, 3HEpreTUYeCKUiA HaNMUTOK)

Oprasm 75 M/

Orgasm
(63¥1213, KyaHTpO, C/IMBKM, TEPTHIV LLIOKO/A4)

KocmonoauTteH 100 M/
Cosmopolitan

(BOAKa, KyaHTpO, COK /IMMOHa,

K/IFOKBEHHBIM COK, K/tOKBA 3aMOPOKeHHas)

beitnus 175 MA
Baileys
(6eitnm3, maamby, MOPOXKEHOE, MO/IOKO)

bpeHau AnekcaHaep 15 mA
Brandy Alexander
(6peHau, Kanya, C/mMBKM)

250 p.

280 p.

320 p.

450 p.

550 p.

450 p.

360 p.

420 p.

300 p.

310 p.

290 p.

380 p.

360 p.



ANROTONDbHAR KAPTA
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